
HIGH DESERT BARREL RACING - PEEWEE #1  11-5-23

#

Rider Name Horse's Name Time Division/  
Placing

Winnings

1 Cash Thompson 29.457 1 $25.00
2 Tanelle Thompson 48.221 2 $15.00
3 McCall Foster SC Haymaker Judge 53.254 3
4 Audrey Crowley NT
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HIGH DESERT BARREL RACING - PEEWEE #2  11-5-23

#

Rider Name Horse's Name Time Division/  
Placing

Winnings

1 No Entries
2
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HIGH DESERT BARREL RACING - 4-D RACE #1  11-5-23

#

Rider Name Horse's Name Time Division/  
Placing

Winnings

1 Lexie Goss Dats Blazin 15.397 1D -1st $242.00 1-D 15.397
2 Jamie Sutter Start Decoy 15.590 2nd $212.00 2-D 15.897
3 Korrey Tweed Star Struck Fame 15.732 3rd $151.00 3-D 16.397
4 Zarek McPhearson Dash Ta Cowboy 15.905 2D - 1st $205.00 4-D 16.897
5 Tanya Ledbetter TK High on Montana 15.992 2nd $179.00 5-D 17.397
6 Jackie Rhoden VQ Dirty Diana 15.994 3rd $128.00
7 Jordynn Herrington CR Tonka Tuff 16.012 4th 
8 Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 16.039 5th
9 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 16.074 6th

10 Rylee Jaggers One Tuff Amigo 16.203 7th
11 Carla Bridges Kiss My Famous Lass 16.221 8th
12 Kimberly Olson Ima Special Kindacat 16.240 9th
13 Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight 16.260 10th
14 Trena Ream FLF Fame Luck N Coin 16.463 3D - 1st $186.00
15 Jamie Sutter Creepin Bob 16.471 2nd $163.00
16 Jackie Rhoden Crystalzz N Vegas 16.486 3rd $116.00
17 Barbara Goss Minnie 16.497 4th 
18 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 16.532 5th
19 Cindi Holland Sallys A Cool Cat 16.577 6th
20 Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 16.625 7th
21 Tegan Brewer Iza French Dream 16.698 8th
22 Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 16.746 9th
23 Karma Johns Foley 16.809 10th
24 Carla Bridges Peponitas Taxi 16.928 4D 1st $168.00
25 Emma Brandau LMP Fancy Julie 16.936 2nd $147.00
26 Tamara Scroggs Guys High Moon 16.971 3rd $105.00
27 Karen Mitchell Hondo Streakin for Cash 17.041 4th 
28 Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 17.182 5th
29 Angie Jaggers Lily 17.288 6th
30 Heather Duff Razzle Power Impress 17.296 7th
31 Joy Matthews Sadie 17.302 8th
32 Tee Mott Winston 17.316 9th
33 Marty Fox FX Cash In My Chex 17.497 5D 1st $130.00
34 Nicole Perez Bullseye 17.571 2nd $114.00
35 Michaela Johnson Nisha 17.583 3rd $82.00
36 Ronnie Broadfoot Little Smokin Semmy 17.656 4th 
37 Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 17.805 5th
38 Mike Holland Famous French Badger 18.115 6th
39 Emily Fitch Easy Streaking Cash37 18.242 7th
40 Shalene Kellog MB Betty Blanton 18.469 8th
41 Bailey Brown Biankus Burnin Dolly 18.484 9th
42 Ruth Broadhurst Ticket 18.734 10th



43 Jadyn Harris Sweetheart 19.274 11th
44 Karma Johns French Fry 19.375 12th
45 Rylee Matney Goldie Starlight 19.560 13th
46 Tanya Jones Cats Cooper 915.422
47 Tee Mott Rojo 916.136
48 Tonya Bender FX Fire Up Chex 916.142
49 Laina Singhose Firewater ta Snow 916.523
50 Nicolle Johnson Britt 916.566
51 Nicolle Johnson Ginger 916.706
52 Tegan Brewer Storm Chasin Judge 917.160
53 Montana Wironen Luigi 918.475
54 Chandler Markel Shedrawsakindaguy 921.728



HIGH DESERT BARREL RACING - 4-D RACE #2  11-5-23

#

Rider Name Horse's Name Time Division/  
Placing

Winnings

1 Lexi Goss Dats Blazin 15.397 1D - 1st $212.00 1-D 15.397
2 Korrey Tweed Star Struck Fame 15.732 2nd $141.00 2-D 15.897
3 Tanya Ledbetter TK High on Montana 15.992 2D - 1st $127.00 3-D 16.397
4 Vickie Westwood EPH Streakin Orphan 16.039 2nd $111.00 4-D 16.897
5 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 16.074 3rd $80.00
6 Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight 16.260 4th
7 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 16.532 3D - 1st $108.00
8 Cindi Holland Sallys A Cool Cat 16.577 2nd $95.00
9 Cheyenne Westwood Jess Rockin My Socks 16.625 3rd $68.00

10 Sabrina Frolov Cutty's Liberty Bell 16.746 4th
11 Emma Brandau LMP Fancy Julie 16.936 4D - 1st $94.00
12 Karen Mitchell Hondo Streakin for Cash 17.041 2nd $82.00
13 Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 17.182 3rd $59.00
14 Heather Duff Razzle Power Impress 17.296 4th
15 Joy Matthews Sadie 17.302 5th 
16 Tee Mott Winston 17.316 6th
17 Marty Fox FX Xash In My Chex 17.497 7th
18 Nicole Perez Bullseye 17.571 8th
19 Michaela Johnson Nisha 17.583 9th
20 Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 17.805 10th
21 Mike Holland Famous French Badger 18.115 11th
22 Bailey Brown Biankus Burnin Dolly 18.484 12th
23 Rylee Matney Goldie Starlight 19.560 13th
24 Tanya Jones Cats Cooper 915.422
25 Tee Mott Rojo 916.136
26 Tonya Bender FX Fire Up Chex 916.142
27 Laina Singhose Firewater ta Snow 916.523
28 Nicolle Johnson Britt 916.566



HIGH DESERT BARREL RACING - SR RACE #1  11-5-23

#

Rider Name Horse's Name Time Division/  
Placing

Winnings

1 Korrey Tweed Star Struck Fame 15.732 1D - 1st $42.00 1-D 15.732
2 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 16.074 2nd 2-D 16.232
3 Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight 16.260 2D - 1st $38.00 3-D 16.732
4 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 16.532 2nd 4-D 17.232
5 Karen Mitchell Hondo Streakin for Cash 17.041 3D - 1st $32.00
6 Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 17.182 2nd
7 Joy Matthews Sadie 17.302 4D - 1st $28.00
8 Marty Fox FX Cash In My Chex 17.497 2nd
9 Tanya Jones Cat Coopers 915.422

10 Tonya Bender FX Fire Up Chex 916.142

HIGH DESERT BARREL RACING - SR #2  11-5-23

#

Rider Name Horse's Name Time Division/  
Placing

Winnings

1 Korrey Tweed Star Struck Fame 15.732 1D - 1st $42.00 1-D 15.732
2 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 16.074 2nd 2-D 16.232
3 Marty Fox FX Im Fancy Starlight 16.260 2D - 1st $38.00 3-D 16.732
4 Marty Fox Mia Famous Judge 16.532 2nd 4-D 17.232
5 Karen Mitchell Hondo Streakin for Cash 17.041 3D - 1st $32.00
6 Tina Howell Peppys First Corona 17.182 2nd
7 Joy Matthews Sadie 17.302 4D - 1st $28.00
8 Marty Fox FX Cash In My Chex 17.497 2nd
9 Tanya Jones Cat Coopers 915.422

10 Tonya Bender FX Fire Up Chex 916.142



HIGH DESERT BARREL RACING - YOUTH #1  11-5-23

#

Rider Name Horse's Name Time Division/  
Placing

Winnings

1 Rylee Jagers One Tuff Amigo 16.203 1D -1st $84.00 1-D 16.203
2 Laina Singhose Firewater ta Snow 16.244 2nd 2-D 16.703
3 Jordynn Herrington CR Tonka Tuff 16.253 3rd 3-D 17.203
4 Teagan Brewer Iza French Dream 16.698 4th 4-D 17.703
5 Emma Brandau LMP Fancy Julie 17.301 3D - 1st $74.00
6 Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 17.805 4D -1st $52.00
7 Paisley Thompson 18.019 2nd
8 Addy Threet Josey 18.043 3rd
9 Ryan Mitchell Emmas Little Rocket 18.055 4th 

10 Emily Fitch Easy Streaking Cash37 18.242 5th
11 Kalley Sopher Top Onyx Chick 18.459 6th
12 Jadyn Harris Sweetheart 19.274 7th
13 Bailey Brown Biankus Burnin Dolly 19.320 8th
14 Darby Corley Lulu 26.913 9th
15 Ashley Farwell Rockstar 918.095

HIGH DESERT BARREL RACING - YOUTH #2  11-5-23

#

Rider Name Horse's Name Time Division/  
Placing

Winnings

1 Laina Singhose Firewater ta Snow 16.224 1D - 1st $34.00 1-D 16.224
2 Addy Threet Josey 17.242 3D - 1st $29.00 2-D 16.724
3 Emma Brandau LMP Fancy Julie 17.301 2nd 3-D 17.224
4 Charlee Mitchell Nu Anchor Management 17.805 4D - 1st $21.00 4-D 17.724
5 Ryann Mitchell Emmas Little Rocket 18.055 2nd
6 Bailey Brown Biankus Burnin Dolly 19.320 3rd
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HIGH DESERT BARREL RACING - OBRA OPEN #1 11-5-23
# Rider Name Horse's Name Time Placing Winnings

1 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 16.074 1st $28.00
2 Jadyn Harris Sweetheart 19.274 2nd
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HIGH DESERT BARREL RACING - OBRA $3500 #1 11-5-23
# Rider Name Horse's Name Time Placing Winnings

1 Kimberly Olson Ima Special Kindacat 16.240 1st $42.00
2 Karen Mitchell Hondo Streakin for Cash 17.041 2nd
3 Rylee Matney Goldie Starlight 19.560 3rd
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HIGH DESERT BARREL RACING - OBRA $1000 #1 11-5-23
# Rider Name Horse's Name Time Placing Winnings

1  Moved to $3500  
2

3
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HIGH DESERT BARREL RACING - OBRA OPEN #2 11-5-23
# Rider Name Horse's Name Time Placing Winnings

1 Christine Conley Eyes Jack Sensation 16.074 1st $34.00
2 Kimberly Olson Ima Special Kindacat 16.240 2nd $22.00
3 Karen Mitchell Hondo Streakin for Cash 17.041 3rd
4 Rylee Matney Goldie Starlight 19.560 4th
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HIGH DESERT BARREL RACING - OBRA $3500 #2 11-5-23
# Rider Name Horse's Name Time Placing Winnings

1 Moved to Open
2

3

4

5

6

7

8

HIGH DESERT BARREL RACING - OBRA $1000 #2 11-5-23
# Rider Name Horse's Name Time Placing Winnings

1 Moved to Open
2

3

4
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HIGH DESERT BARREL RACING - EXHIBITION RUNS 11-5-23
# Rider Name Horse's Name Time

1 Tanya Ledbetter TK Sadies Luv Advice
2 Emma Hathaway TK Money N Diamonds
3 Lacey Stovner KJ Jane Dough
4 Lacey Stovner Kitten Cotton
5 Emma Hathaway TK Money N Diamonds
6 Jailyn Wildner TK Skippers Smooth Luv
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HIGH DESERT BARREL RACING - TIME ONLYS 11-5-23

# Rider Name Horse's Name Time
1 Tonya Bender
2 Tonya Bender
3 Tonya Bender
4 Simone Sutton
5 Tanya Ledbetter
6 Tanya Ledbetter
7 Tanya Ledbetter
8 Tanya Ledbetter
9

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38



39

40


